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National Bureau of Classification
AWARD DATA SHEET 2024 ( AUGUST)

# Project Name

1 Maama Lime, Herpic Fresh Lemon Liquid, Joy Bleach

2 Refreshments

3 Refreshments

4 PC- RAM ( Elite 16GB DDR4

5 Network Toolkit

Bag XXL

7 02 Cabinet Shelf

8 Mop, Sponge

9 Plant Pot ( White)

10 Hitachi AC

Hand Sanitizer, Insecticide Spray, Plastic Bag XL, Plastic

Client Ministry

National Bureau of Classification

National Bureau of Classification

National Bureau of Classification

National Bureau of Classification

National Bureau of Classification

National Bureau of Classification

National Bureau of Classification

National Bureau of Classification

National Bureau of Classification

National Bureau of Classification

AWARDED PARTY

Fathaha Star
Delizioso

Delizioso

Click Computers

Etalk Group Pvt Ltd

Novelty Bookshop Pvt Ltd

Allora Office Furniture

Sonee Hardware Private Limited

Asters the Office Superstore

State Trading Organization Plc

Currency

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

AWARDED
PRICE

982.80

972.00

1,514.70

950.00

800.00

2,992.83

3,963.60

960.01

311.26

11549.46

DATE

07.08.2024

07.08.2024

13.08.2024

13.08.2024

15.08.2024

18.08.2024

19.08.2024

20.08.2024

22.08.2024

25.08.2024

Duration



